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Sorteret efter nummer
Materiale per Deltager

Nr

O 0o NO UL WN -

L o e O
N o U, WwWwWN Rk O

Stk.

N N OO NEF PRRERPRERPPBPANNENEDNPSD

Materiale
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Krydsfiner
Krydsfiner
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Gran/fyr
Krysfiner
Krysfiner

Grat

speer i tagfladen
speer i tagfladen
Konge

Tang

Tang

Dak

Balustre plade
Stolpe

Veksel

Bjeelke
Skraband
Bjeelke
Handliste
Vandret band
Daek

Balustre plade

Dim.

40/90 mm
40/90 mm
40/90 mm
40/80 mm
40/70 mm
40/70 mm
24/120 mm
24/145 mm
40/90 mm
40/90 mm
40/80 mm
40/40 mm
40/40 mm
30/54 mm
55/115 mm
24/120 mm
24/230 mm

Lengde
2000 mm
1600 mm
1300 mm
1150 mm
850 mm
1700 mm
1300 mm
1300 mm
2000 mm
900 mm
650 mm
750 mm
1300 mm
950 mm
650 mm
1900 mm
950 mm
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